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Cream Whippers
Sahnemachinen
Machines a chantilly

Montadoras de nata

freddo ¢ cold e kalt ® froid e frio
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CHARACTERISTICS

e Product storage inside the tank at 4°C (39°F) with
adjustable temperature setting.

e Refrigeration system with “anti-ice” technology tank.

e Low temperature refrigerated dispenser for an optimal
product maintenance.

e Adjustable dosing portions.
e Vertical, self-priming rotative pump of new generation.

e High performance levels with fresh cream, UHT and
vegetable-based products.

e Wide overrun adjustment, perfect for whipped cream,
mousse and semi-mounted cream to be used in pastry
preparations.

e Dispensing head with stainless steel nozzle for a high
quality of the product appearence.

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

e Two washing and sanitizing modes:

- By means of a passing-by ABC* sanitizing liquid that
allows to speed up and simplify the ordinary cleaning
and sanitizing procedures of the food-contacts parts;

- Through the complete disassembling of all food-
contacts parts for cleaning and inspections of each
individual component.

e Solenoid valve pressure dispenser for an excellent
product structure and no residue at the end of delivery .

e Removable stainless steel tank with a 2-liter capacity.
* ABC: Anti Bacterial Cleaner.

Frigomat passing-by sanitizing liquid, dedicated to
the cleaning and hygienic treatment of the machine.




CHARACTERISTICS

e Conservation du produit dans la cuve a 4°C avec possibilité
de réglage.

e Systeme de réfrigération avec cuve a technologie “anti-
glace”.

e Distributeur réfrigéré a basse température pour un
entretien optimal du produit.

e Distribution portionnée, réglable.

e Pompe rotative verticale auto-amorcante de nouvelle
génération.

e Haut niveau de performance avec la creme fraiche, UHT
et les produits a base de légumes.

e Large réglage du foisonnement idéal pour la creme
fouettée, la mousse et les semi-finie a utiliser dans les
préparations de patisserie.

e Téte de distribution avec découpeur en acier inoxydable
qui permet d’obtenir un aspect de haute qualité du produit
distribué.

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

e Deux modalités de lavage et de sanitisation:

- au moyen du liquide désinfectant ABC* passant,
ce qui permet d'accélérer et de simplifier les
procédures ordinaires de nettoyage et de désinfection
des éléments en contact avec les aliments ;

par le démontage complet de toutes les pieces
en contact avec les aliments pour le nettoyage et
linspection de chagque composant.

e Distributeur sous pression avec électrovanne pour une
excellente structure de produit et absence de résidu en fin
de livraison.

e Réservoir amovible en acier inoxydable d'une capacité de 2
litres.

* ABC: Anti Bacterial Cleaner.

Frigomat passing-by sanitizing liquid, dedicated to
the cleaning and hygienic treatment of the machine.
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CARACTERISTICAS

e Almacenamiento del producto en un tanque a 4 ° C con
posibilidad de ajustar la temperatura.

e Sistema de refrigeracion con tanque con tecnologia “anti-
hielo”.

e Dispensador refrigerado a baja temperatura para un
mantenimiento optimo del producto.

e Dispensacion dosificada ajustable.
e Bomba rotativa vertical autocebante de nueva generacion.

e Altos niveles de rendimiento con crema fresca, UHT y con
productos a base de vegetales.

e Amplio ajuste del overrun ideal para crema batida, mousse
y crema semi-batida para ser utilizada en preparaciones
de pasteleria.

e Cabezal dispensador corta-crema de acero inoxidable que
permite obtener un aspecto de alta calidad del producto
dispensado.

VENTAJAS Y PUNTOS DE FUERZA

e Dos métodos de lavado y desinfeccion:

- por medio del liquido desinfectante ABC *, que permite
acelerar y simplificar los procedimientos ordinarios de
limpieza y desinfeccion de las partes en contacto con
los alimentos;

- mediante el desmontaje completo de todas las
partes en contacto con los alimentos para la limpieza
e inspeccion de cada componente individual.

e Dispensador presurizado con valvula solenoide para una
excelente estructura del producto y sin residuos al final de la
dispensacion.

e Tanque extraible de acero inoxidable con 2 litros de capacidad.

* ABC: Anti Bacterial Cleaner.

Liquido desinfectante Frigomat, especifico para
limpiar y desinfectar la maquina.




Dettaglio erogatore con elettrovalvola e beccuccio freddo
Detail of the dispenser with solenoid valve and chilled nozzle
Detail des Spenders mit Magnetventil und Kalte am Auslauf

Détail du distributeur avec électrovanne et froid sur le bec

Detalle de la boquilla con la valvula solenoide y el frio en el cano

Schema del circuito di lavaggio
Flushing circuit diagram

Splilschaltplan

Schéma du circuit de rincage

Diagrama de circuito de lavado

Pompa smontabile
Dismountable pump
Demontierbare Pumpe
Pompe démontable

Bomba desmontable

Dettaglio pompa
Pump detail
Pumpen Detail
Détail de la pompe

Detalle de la bomba

Tessurizzatori in acciaio inox
Steinless Steel labyrinth
Edel-Stahlschwellstab
Labyrinthe en acier inox

Laberinto de acero inoxidable




TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES » CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE  TECHNICAL INFORMATIO

Modello Produzione Vasca )*qf: Lm: F=50Hz Lm: F = 60Hz @ @ [@ &
Model Production Tank Condensazione = Alimentazione elettrica Alimentazione elettrica Larghezza Profondita  Altezza Peso
Modell Leistung Behalter Cooling Power Supply Power Supply Width Depth Height Weight
Modele Product{czn Bac Kiihlung Stromversorgung Stromversorgung Breite Tiefe Héhe Gewicht
Modelo Produccion Cuba Condensation Alimentation Alimentation Largeur Profondeur Hauteur Poids
Condensacion Alimentacion Alimentacion Anchura Profundidad  Altura Peso
kg/h It V/Hz/Ph - kW V/Hz/Ph - kW cm cm (min-max) cm kg
KING 50 2 A 230V /50Hz/1-05 220V /60Hz/1-05 24 42-56 45 30

Legenda ¢ Key
A =Aria ¢ Air o Luft e Air e Aire

* = Produzione massima per ogni gruppo di due vasi: 15 kg/h ® Maximum production for each group of two cylinders: 15 kg/h ® Maximale Produktion fiir jede Gruppe von zwei
Zylinder: 15 kg/Std * Production maximale pour chaque groupe deux cylinders: 15 kg/h ¢ Produccién maxima para cada grupo de dos cilindros: 15 kg/h

DISCLAIMER

Le capacita produttive dichiarate
sono solo indicative, in quanto
dipendenti dalle condizioni
operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di
qualsiasi modifica costruttiva
senza preawiso. E fatto salvo
qualsiasi errore od omissione di
stampa.

Le macchine in fotografia possono
presentare optional.

The declared production
capacities are only indicative and
may vary depending upon the
conditions of operation and the
products used.

Specifications subject to change
without notice and subject to
errors and printing omissions.
The machines in photographs

may be represented with some
optionals.

Via | Maggio, 28 - 26862 Guardamiglio (Lodi) - Italia

Tel. +39 0377 415011 - Fax +39 0377 451079
frigomat@frigomat.com - www.frigomat.com

Die angegebenen
Produktionskapazitaten sind
jeweils von den Arbeits- und

Produktbedingungen abhangig.

Druckfehler und
Druckvergesslichkeiten
vorbehalten.

Die Maschinen auf den Fotos
konnen optionales Zubehor
zeigen.

Azienda Certificata

‘ 'rl'N . UNI EN ISO 9001:2015

Numero Certificato

SUD 50 100 5650
1S0 9001

Les capacités productives
déclarées ne sont qu’indicatives,
puisqu’elles dépendent des
conditions opérationnelles et des
produits utilisés.

Les caractéristiques techniques
peuvent changer sans préavis.
Sous réserve de toute erreur ou
omission dans limpression.
Les machines représentées
pourraient montrer des
accessoires optionnels.

Las capacidades productivas
declaradas son indicativas y
dependen de las condiciones
operativas y de los productos
utilizados.

La empresa se reserva el derecho
de cualquier modificacion
constructiva sin previo aviso. Estan
sujetas a errores u omisiones en la
impresion.

Las maquinas en fotografia pueden
mostrar accesorios opcionales.
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